NEW!
PNEUMATICS & FITTINGS
852
NEW!
PN
EU
M
AT

14
NEXT-DAY DELIVERY AVAILABLE ON IN-STOCK ORDERS kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
T-100 5/32" OD black poly tubing, 1 coil, 500 ft (152 m)
T-100-2 5/32" OD black poly tubing, twin, 1 coil, 500 ft (152 m)
T-101 1/4" OD black poly tubing, 1 coil, 250 ft (76 m)
T-101-2 1/4" OD black poly tubing, twin, 1 coil, 250 ft (76 m)
T-101-B 1/4" OD black with blue stripe poly tubing, 1 coil, 250 ft (76 m)
T-101-G 1/4" OD black with green stripe poly tubing, 1 coil, 250 ft (76 m)
T-101-O 1/4" OD black with orange stripe poly tubing, 1 coil, 250 ft (76 m)
T-101-R 1/4" OD black with red stripe poly tubing, 1 coil, 250 ft (76 m)
T-101-V 1/4" OD black with violet stripe poly tubing, 1 coil, 250 ft (76 m)
T-101-W 1/4" OD black with white stripe poly tubing, 1 coil, 250 ft (76 m)
T-101-Y 1/4" OD black with yellow stripe poly tubing, 1 coil, 250 ft (76 m)
T-110 3/8" OD black poly tubing, 1 coil, 250 ft (76 m)
T-130 1/2" OD black poly tubing, 1 coil, 250 ft (76 m)
T-141 1/4" OD clear blue poly tubing, 1 coil, 250 ft (76 m)
PNEUMATIC TUBING